ARTICLE

10

11

12

13

14

15

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES

APPOINTMENT OF MEASURERS
OF WOOD AND BARK

ELECTION OF ASSISTANT
MODERATOR

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
BICYCLE/PARKING

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
DIMENSIONAL AND DENSITY
REGULATIONS

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
FLOODPLAIN DISTRICT

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
WETLAND AND FLOODPLAIN
OVERLAY

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
OFF STREET PARKING

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
INDUSTRIAL ZONE

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
AFFORDABLE HOUSING

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
AFFORDABLE HOUSING II

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
TEMPORARY SIGNS

ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/
OFF STREET PARKING

BYLAW AMENDMENT/TEMPORARY
SIGNS II

ABANDONMENT OF EXTERIOR
LINES

VOTE AMENDMENT/PARMENTER
SCHOOL

APRIL 26, 2004

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

ACTION
RECEIVED

UNANIMOUSLY

QUORUM PRESENT

UNANIMOUSLY
(QUORUM PRESENT -
MORE THAN 85 TMM
PRESENT AND VOTING)

STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 190
NEGATIVE - 2
STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 189
NEGATIVE - 8
UNANIMOUSLY -

MORE THAN 85 TMM
PRESENT AND VOTING)

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

QUORUM PRESENT

UNANIMOUSLY
(QUORUM PRESENT -
MORE THAN 85 TMM
PRESENT AND VOTING)

DATE

04/26/04

04/26/04

04/28/04

04/26/04

05/03/04

05/03/04

05/03/04

04/26/04

04/26/04

04/26/04

04/26/04

05/24/04

04/26/04

05/24/04

04/26/04

04/28/04



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

ENVIRONMENTAL AND ENERGY
EFFICIENCY

BYLAW AMENDMENT/SNOW
REMOVAL/RESIDENCES

BYLAW AMENDMENT/SNOW
REMOVAL APARTMENTS/
CONDOMINIUMS

BYLAW AMENDMENT/SNOW
REMOVAL/BUSINESSES

BYLAW AMENDMENT/PUBLIC
WAYS

BYLAW AMENDMENT/REPAIRS
TO PRIVATE WAYS

BYLAW AMENDMENT/
RECREATION VEHICLES

BYLAW AMENDMENT/DATA
PROCESSING ADVISORY
BOARD

BYLAW AMENDMENT/REVENUE
MANUAL

BYAW AMENDMENT/DOG PARKS

BYLAW AMENDMENT/ADJUSTMENTS
TO TOWN FEES

BYLAW AMENDMENT/NEWS RACKS

AMEND BYLAWS/CONTROL OF
PARKS

VOTE AMENDMENT/WETLANDS
PROTECTION

SPECIAL PLACE/THE OLD
SCHWAMB MILL

BYLAW AMENDMENT/SPECIAL
PLACES

HOME RULE PETITION/SAFE
PLACEMENT OF NEWBORNS AND
INFANTS

HOME RULE PETITION/TIMOTHY
PACHECO

HOME RULE LEGISLATION/
REQUEST FOR LEGISLATION/
MEETING NOTICES

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

NO ACTION

QUORUM PRESENT

QUORUM PRESENT

QUORUM PRESENT

QUORUM PRESENT

QUORUM PRESENT

STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 125
NEGATIVE - 38

UNANIMOUSLY

NO ACTION

QUORUM PRESENT

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

QUORUM PRESENT

QUORUM PRESENT

NO ACTION

STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 110
NEGATIVE - 72

DEFEATED
STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 53
NEGATIVE - 112

STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 110
NEGATIVE - 50

NO ACTION

04/28/04

04/28/04

04/28/04

04/28/04

04/28/04

04/28/04

05/05/04

05/17/04

05/03/04

05/05/04

05/05/04

05/05/04

05/05/04

05/05/04

05/05/04

05/10/04

05/10/04

05/10/04

05/10/04



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

HOME RULE LEGISLATION/
BEER, WINE, AND MALT
SALE LICENSES

HOME RULE LEGISLATION/
REQUEST FOR LEGISLATION/
ALL ALCOHOL LICENSES

REVOLVING FUNDS

ENDORSEMENT OF CDBG
APPLICATION

RESIDENCY REQUIREMENT/
TOWN COUNSEL

AUTHORITY TO FILE FOR
GRANTS

ON STREET PARKING

REQUEST FOR LEGISLATION/
MUNICIPAL BUILDING
INSURANCE FUND

HOME RULE LEGISLATION/
MUNICIPAL BUILDING
INSURANCE TRUST FUND

ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ESTABLISH INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY ADVISORY
COMMITTEE

ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/TOWN
BUDGETS

ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/POST-
EMPLOYMENT MEDICAL
BENEFITS COMMITTEE

ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/
RESERVE FUND/SPENDING
POLICIES

ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/TRUST
FUND POLICIES

APPROPRIATION/TOWN BUDGETS

APPROPRIATION/MINUTEMAN
REGIONAL VOCATIONAL
TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

NO ACTION

STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 154
NEGATIVE - 15
QUORUM PRESENT
UNANIMOUSLY
STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 100
NEGATIVE - 20

UNANIMOUSLY

NO ACTION
STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE - 124
NEGATIVE - 2
UNANIMOUSLY -

NO ACTION
UNANIMOUSLY -

NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY

NO ACTION
UNANIMOUSLY
DEFEATED
STANDING VOTE -
AFFIRMATIVE — 67
NEGATIVE - 95

UNANIMOUSLY

QUORUM PRESENT
** SEE TEXT

QUORUM PRESENT

05/12/04

05/12/04

05/12/04

05/24/04

05/12/04

05/12/04

05/12/04

05/12/04

05/12/04

05/12/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/24/04

05/17/04

05/26/04
06/02/04
06/07/04

05/24/04



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

APPROPRIATION/TOWN
CELEBRATIONS, ETC.

APPROPRIATION/COMMITTEES
AND COMMISSIONS

APPROPRIATION/MISCELLANEOUS

CAPITAL BUDGET

RESCIND AUTHORITY TO BORROW
APPROPRIATION/HARDY SCHOOL
APPROPRIATION/DALLIN SCHOOL
CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
ALTERNATIVES REGARDING
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REBUILD

PROGRAM

APPROPRIATION/FINANCING OF
CONSTRUCTION OR

RECONSTRUCTION OF SEWERS AND

SEWERAGE FACILITIES

APPROPRIATION/FINANCING OF
CONSTRUCTION OR

RECONSTRUCTION OF WATER MAINS

AND WATER FACILITIES
APPROPRIATION/PENSION
ADJUSTMENT FOR FORMER
TWENTY-FIVE YEAR EMPLOYEES

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/
LOCAL 680

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/NAGE

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/
LIBRARY PROFESSIONALS

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/
LOCAL 1297 FIREFIGHTERS

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/
PATROLMEN

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/
RANKING POLICE OFFICERS

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

PART 1 - UNANIMOUSLY
(QUOURM PRESENT -

MORE THAN 85 T.M.M.
PRESENT AND VOTING)
PART 2 - UNANIMOUSLY
PART 3 - (UNANIMOUSLY -
MORE THAN 85 T.M.M.
PRESENT AND VOTING)
PART 4 - UNANIMOUSLY
PART 5 - UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY
(QUORUM PRESENT -
MORE THAN 85 T.M.M.
PRESENT AND VOTING)

UNANIMOUSLY
(QUORUM PRESENT -
MORE THAN 85 T.M.M.
PRESENT AND VOTING)

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/26/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

05/17/04

06/07/04

06/07/04

06/07/04

06/07/04

06/07/04

06/07/04



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

M SCHEDULE AND NON-UNION
EMPLOYEES

FUNDING FUTURE COLLECTIVE
BARGAINING

SALARY ADJUSTMENT/ELECTED
OFFICIALS

POSITIONS RECLASSIFICATION

TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS/
PARKING (BOARD OF SELECTMEN)

APPROPRIATION/WEED TREATMENT

APPROPRIATION/LIBRARY WAY
FIELD USER FEES

APPROPRIATION/PARK AVENUE
BRIDGE

TRASH COLLECTION

TRASH COLLECTION FEE

TRASH COLLECTION PLAN

PERMISSIVE LEGISLATION

LOCAL OPTION TAXES

CREATE POSITION/TOWN WEB
SITE

APPROPRIATION/RETIREE
HEALTHCARE TRUST FUND

APPROPRIATION/TIP FEE
STABILIZATION FUND

TRANSFER OF FUNDS/CEMETERY

APPROPRIATION/OVERLAY
RESERVE

APPROPRIATION/STABILIZATION
FUND

USE OF FREE CASH

RESOLUTION/AFFORDABLE
HOUSING

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

VOTED:

UNANIMOUSLY
UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY

QUORUM PRESENT

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

NO ACTION
QUORUM PRESENT

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY -

NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY

UNANIMOUSLY
UNANIMOUSLY
UNANIMOUSLY -
NO ACTION

UNANIMOUSLY

QUORUM PRESENT

06/07/04

06/07/04

06/07/04

05/19/04

05/19/04

05/19/04

05/24/04
05/26/04

05/24/04

05/24/04

05/24/04

05/24/04

05/19/04

05/19/04

05/19/04

05/19/04

05/19/04

05/24/04

05/19/04

05/19/04

06/07/04

05/19/04



* 03 RESOLUTION/PRINCIPLES FOR VOTED: QUORUM PRESENT 05/24/04
PUBLIC SCHOOL EDUCATION

* 94 HOME RULE LEGISLATION/BEER VOTED: STANDING VOTE - 05/24/04

AND WINE AND ALL ALCOHOL AFFIRMATIVE - 109
NEGATIVE - 63

TEXT OF THESE VOTES FOLLOWS

BACK OF BOOK:

RESOLUTIONS - RE: DISTRIBUTION OF HATE GROUP LEAFLETS - PRESENTED MAY 10, 2004
PUBLIC WORKS WEEK - PRESENTED MAY 10, 2004
BUCKLE UP WEEK - PRESENTED MAY 19, 2004

RETIREMENT OF DR. RONALD FITZGERALD (MINUTEMAN
REGIONAL SCHOOL) - PRESENTED MAY 24, 2004

ROBBINS LIBRARY MONTH - PRESENTED MAY 26, 2004



