ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

<u>APRIL 26, 2004</u>

ARTICLE			ACTION	DATE
2	REPORTS OF COMMITTEES	VOTED:	RECEIVED	04/26/04
* 3	APPOINTMENT OF MEASURERS OF WOOD AND BARK	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	04/26/04
* 4	ELECTION OF ASSISTANT MODERATOR	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	04/28/04
* 5	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ BICYCLE/PARKING	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY (QUORUM PRESENT - MORE THAN 85 TMM PRESENT AND VOTING)	04/26/04
* 6	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ DIMENSIONAL AND DENSITY REGULATIONS	VOTED:	STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 190 NEGATIVE - 2	05/03/04
* 7	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ FLOODPLAIN DISTRICT	VOTED:	STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 189 NEGATIVE - 8	05/03/04
* 8	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ WETLAND AND FLOODPLAIN OVERLAY	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - MORE THAN 85 TMM PRESENT AND VOTING)	05/03/04
9	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ OFF STREET PARKING	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	04/26/04
10	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ INDUSTRIAL ZONE	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	04/26/04
11	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ AFFORDABLE HOUSING	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	04/26/04
12	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ AFFORDABLE HOUSING II	VOTED:	NO ACTION	04/26/04
13	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ TEMPORARY SIGNS	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/24/04
14	ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT/ OFF STREET PARKING	VOTED:	NO ACTION	04/26/04
15	BYLAW AMENDMENT/TEMPORARY SIGNS II	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/24/04
* 16	ABANDONMENT OF EXTERIOR LINES	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	04/26/04
* 17	VOTE AMENDMENT/PARMENTER SCHOOL	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY (QUORUM PRESENT - MORE THAN 85 TMM PRESENT AND VOTING)	04/28/04

18	ENVIRONMENTAL AND ENERGY EFFICIENCY	VOTED:	NO ACTION	04/28/04
* 19	BYLAW AMENDMENT/SNOW REMOVAL/RESIDENCES	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	04/28/04
* 20	BYLAW AMENDMENT/SNOW REMOVAL APARTMENTS/ CONDOMINIUMS	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	04/28/04
* 21	BYLAW AMENDMENT/SNOW REMOVAL/BUSINESSES	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	04/28/04
* 22	BYLAW AMENDMENT/PUBLIC WAYS	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	04/28/04
* 23	BYLAW AMENDMENT/REPAIRS TO PRIVATE WAYS	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	04/28/04
* 24	BYLAW AMENDMENT/ RECREATION VEHICLES	VOTED:	STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 125 NEGATIVE - 38	05/05/04
* 25	BYLAW AMENDMENT/DATA PROCESSING ADVISORY BOARD	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
26	BYLAW AMENDMENT/REVENUE MANUAL	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/03/04
* 27	BYAW AMENDMENT/DOG PARKS	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	05/05/04
28	BYLAW AMENDMENT/ADJUSTMENTS TO TOWN FEES	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/05/04
29	BYLAW AMENDMENT/NEWS RACKS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/05/04
* 30	AMEND BYLAWS/CONTROL OF PARKS	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	05/05/04
* 31	VOTE AMENDMENT/WETLANDS PROTECTION	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	05/05/04
32	SPECIAL PLACE/THE OLD SCHWAMB MILL	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/05/04
* 33	BYLAW AMENDMENT/SPECIAL PLACES	VOTED:	STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 110 NEGATIVE - 72	05/10/04
34	HOME RULE PETITION/SAFE PLACEMENT OF NEWBORNS AND INFANTS	VOTED:	DEFEATED STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 53 NEGATIVE - 112	05/10/04
* 35	HOME RULE PETITION/TIMOTHY PACHECO	VOTED:	STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 110 NEGATIVE - 50	05/10/04
36	HOME RULE LEGISLATION/ REQUEST FOR LEGISLATION/ MEETING NOTICES	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/10/04

37	HOME RULE LEGISLATION/ BEER, WINE, AND MALT SALE LICENSES	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/12/04
* 38	HOME RULE LEGISLATION/ REQUEST FOR LEGISLATION/ ALL ALCOHOL LICENSES	VOTED:	STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 154 NEGATIVE - 15	05/12/04
* 39	REVOLVING FUNDS	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	05/12/04
* 40	ENDORSEMENT OF CDBG APPLICATION	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/24/04
* 41	RESIDENCY REQUIREMENT/ TOWN COUNSEL	VOTED:	STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 100 NEGATIVE - 20	05/12/04
* 42	AUTHORITY TO FILE FOR GRANTS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/12/04
43	ON STREET PARKING	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/12/04
* 44	REQUEST FOR LEGISLATION/ MUNICIPAL BUILDING INSURANCE FUND	VOTED:	STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 124 NEGATIVE - 2	05/12/04
4 5	HOME RULE LEGISLATION/ MUNICIPAL BUILDING INSURANCE TRUST FUND	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/12/04
46	ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/ INFORMATION SYSTEMS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/12/04
* 47	ESTABLISH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ADVISORY COMMITTEE	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
48	ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/TOWN BUDGETS	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/17/04
* 49	ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/POST- EMPLOYMENT MEDICAL BENEFITS COMMITTEE	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
50	ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/ RESERVE FUND/SPENDING POLICIES	VOTED:	DEFEATED STANDING VOTE - AFFIRMATIVE - 67 NEGATIVE - 95	05/24/04
* 51	ESTABLISH COMMITTEE/TRUST FUND POLICIES	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
* 52	APPROPRIATION/TOWN BUDGETS	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT ** <u>SEE TEXT</u>	05/26/04 06/02/04 06/07/04
* 53	APPROPRIATION/MINUTEMAN REGIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	05/24/04

* 54	APPROPRIATION/TOWN CELEBRATIONS, ETC.	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
* 55	APPROPRIATION/COMMITTEES AND COMMISSIONS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
* 56	APPROPRIATION/MISCELLANEOUS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
* 57	CAPITAL BUDGET	VOTED:	PART 1 - UNANIMOUSLY (QUOURM PRESENT - MORE THAN 85 T.M.M. PRESENT AND VOTING) PART 2 - UNANIMOUSLY PART 3 - (UNANIMOUSLY - MORE THAN 85 T.M.M. PRESENT AND VOTING) PART 4 - UNANIMOUSLY PART 5 - UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
58	RESCIND AUTHORITY TO BORROW	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/17/04
59	APPROPRIATION/HARDY SCHOOL	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/17/04
60	APPROPRIATION/DALLIN SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION PROJECT	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/17/04
* 61	ALTERNATIVES REGARDING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REBUILD PROGRAM	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/26/04
* 62	APPROPRIATION/FINANCING OF CONSTRUCTION OR RECONSTRUCTION OF SEWERS AND SEWERAGE FACILITIES	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY (QUORUM PRESENT - MORE THAN 85 T.M.M. PRESENT AND VOTING)	05/17/04
* 63	APPROPRIATION/FINANCING OF CONSTRUCTION OR RECONSTRUCTION OF WATER MAINS AND WATER FACILITIES	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY (QUORUM PRESENT - MORE THAN 85 T.M.M. PRESENT AND VOTING)	05/17/04
* 64	APPROPRIATION/PENSION ADJUSTMENT FOR FORMER TWENTY-FIVE YEAR EMPLOYEES	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/17/04
* 65	COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/ LOCAL 680	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04
* 66	COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/NAGE	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04
* 67	COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/ LIBRARY PROFESSIONALS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04
* 68	COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/ LOCAL 1297 FIREFIGHTERS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04
* 69	COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/ PATROLMEN	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04
* 70	COLLECTIVE BARGAINING/ RANKING POLICE OFFICERS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04

* 71	M SCHEDULE AND NON-UNION EMPLOYEES	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04
72	FUNDING FUTURE COLLECTIVE BARGAINING	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	06/07/04
* 73	SALARY ADJUSTMENT/ELECTED OFFICIALS	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04
* 74	POSITIONS RECLASSIFICATION	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	05/19/04
75	TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS/ PARKING (BOARD OF SELECTMEN)	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/19/04
76	APPROPRIATION/WEED TREATMENT	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/19/04
77	APPROPRIATION/LIBRARY WAY	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/24/04
* 78	FIELD USER FEES	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	05/26/04
79	APPROPRIATION/PARK AVENUE BRIDGE	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/24/04
80	TRASH COLLECTION	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/24/04
81	TRASH COLLECTION FEE	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/24/04
82	TRASH COLLECTION PLAN	VOTED:	NO ACTION	05/24/04
83	PERMISSIVE LEGISLATION	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/19/04
84	LOCAL OPTION TAXES	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/19/04
85	CREATE POSITION/TOWN WEB	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/19/04
* 86	APPROPRIATION/RETIREE HEALTHCARE TRUST FUND	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/19/04
* 87	APPROPRIATION/TIP FEE STABILIZATION FUND	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/19/04
* 88	TRANSFER OF FUNDS/CEMETERY	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/24/04
* 89	APPROPRIATION/OVERLAY RESERVE	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	05/19/04
90	APPROPRIATION/STABILIZATION FUND	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY - NO ACTION	05/19/04
* 91	USE OF FREE CASH	VOTED:	UNANIMOUSLY	06/07/04
* 92	RESOLUTION/AFFORDABLE HOUSING	VOTED:	QUORUM PRESENT	05/19/04

* 93 RESOLUTION/PRINCIPLES FOR VOTED: QUORUM PRESENT 05/24/04

PUBLIC SCHOOL EDUCATION

* 94 HOME RULE LEGISLATION/BEER VOTED: STANDING VOTE - 05/24/04

AND WINE AND ALL ALCOHOL AFFIRMATIVE - 109

NEGATIVE - 63

• TEXT OF THESE VOTES FOLLOWS

BACK OF BOOK:

RESOLUTIONS - RE: DISTRIBUTION OF HATE GROUP LEAFLETS - PRESENTED MAY 10, 2004

PUBLIC WORKS WEEK - PRESENTED MAY 10, 2004

BUCKLE UP WEEK - PRESENTED MAY 19, 2004

RETIREMENT OF DR. RONALD FITZGERALD (MINUTEMAN

REGIONAL SCHOOL) - PRESENTED MAY 24, 2004

ROBBINS LIBRARY MONTH - PRESENTED MAY 26, 2004